
Verde Signature Creations

Carolina Cobb

Romaine, Baby Spinach, Roasted Turkey, Hard Boiled
Egg, Avocado, Grape Tomatoes, Bleu Cheese, and
Bacon with Agave Mustard Dressing

Southern Harvest

Mesclun, Roasted Chicken, Apples, Pecans, and
Cornbread Croutons with Sweet Tea Vinaigrette

Farmers Market

Mesclun, Baby Spinach, Arugula, Cucumber, Roasted
Broccoli, Roasted Sweet Potato, Avocado, Pickled
Onion, Sunflower Seeds, Everything Bagel Seasoning,
and Fresh Basil with Green Goddess Dressing

Mesa Verde

Romaine, Roasted Chicken, Grape Tomatoes, Pickled
Onion, Avocado, Black Beans, Raw Corn, Tortilla
Strips, and Fresh Cilantro with Chipotle Lime
Vinaigrette and a Fresh Lime Squeeze

Feelin’ Saucy

Romaine, Shredded Cabbage, Buffalo Cauliflower,
Vegan Cheddar, Shredded Carrots, and Pickled
Jalapenos with Herb Ranch Dressing and Hot Sauce

Chickpea

Romaine, Chickpeas, Baked Falafel, Roasted Red
Peppers, Feta Cheese, and Pita Chips with Lemon
Tahini Dressing and a Fresh Lemon Squeeze

The Bowled Buddha

Roasted Broccoli, Chickpeas, Pickled Onion, Roasted
Sweet Potatoes, Avocado, and Power Seeds with Turmeric
Vinaigrette served on Brown Rice and Quinoa + Kale

Avo Toast

Mesclun, Arugula, Avocado, Grape Tomatoes, Pickled Onion,
Hard Boiled Egg, Goat Cheese, Pita Chips, Everything Bagel
Seasoning, and Fresh Basil with Citrus Vinaigrette and a
Fresh Lemon Squeeze

Unbeanlievable Burger

Black Bean Burger, Vegan Cheddar Cheese, Dill Pickles,
Avocado, Pickled Onion and Grape Tomatoes served on
Romaine and Mesclun with Thousand Island Dressing

Sesame Chicken

Romaine, Shredded Cabbage, Roasted Chicken,
Avocado, Carrots, Cucumbers, Roasted Broccoli, Power
Seeds, and Almonds with Sesame Ginger Dressing

Of Rice and Hen

Brown Rice and Quinoa + Mesclun and Baby Spinach,
Roasted Chicken, Apples, Roasted Sweet Potatoes,
White Cheddar, and Fresh Basil with Balsamic Vinaigrette
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Kale Caesar

Romaine, Kale, Roasted Chicken, Shaved Parmesan,
and Multigrain Croutons with Caesar Dressing
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Create Your Own $8.45

Base It

Romaine
Baby Spinach
Mesclun
Arugula
Kale
Brown Rice and Quinoa 

Build It

Add 4 Ingredients

Grape Tomatoes
Carrots
Pickled Onion
Cucumber
Roasted Broccoli
Shredded Cabbage
Raw Corn
Dill Pickles

Black Beans
Chickpeas
Roasted Red Peppers
Buffalo Cauliflower
Quinoa
Olives
Grapes
Apples
Hard Boiled Egg
Pickled Jalapenos
Pecans
Dried Cranberries
Sliced Almonds
Sunflower Seeds
Pita Chips 
Tortilla Strips
Multigrain Croutons 
Cornbread Croutons 
Roasted Sweet Potatoes

Top It

Avocado

Proteins
Marinated Tofu
Baked Falafel
Bacon
Roasted Chicken
Roasted Turkey
Roasted Shrimp
Black Bean Burger

Cheeses
Goat
Feta
Bleu
Shaved Parmesan
Sharp White Cheddar
Vegan Cheddar

Dress It

Balsamic Vinaigrette 
Herb Ranch
Caesar
Agave Mustard 
Chipotle Lime Vinaigrette
Thousand Island 
Lemon Tahini
Green Goddess 
Sweet Tea Vinaigrette
Citrus Vinaigrette
Turmeric Vinaigrette 
Sesame Ginger
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Includes 4 "Build It" Ingredients


